-
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Middle Base Brackets
Not Required if
ot Requirad NS

or less.

()
A
H

: Base Bracket %

Middle Base Brackets -
Not Required if

Base Depth is 900mm
or less.

@ Bolt MT6x35mm

\ Nut M16

No Washers Req

® Nut M16 <

No Washers Req % St@p W: ASS@mb\e bQSe
without tightening the bolts
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‘ Base Bracket
O

@ Bolt M1Bx35mm

@  Nut M16
No Washers Req

Base Bracket

@ Bolt M16x35mm

S Nut M16
No Washers Req

Step Z: Base assembled
(bolts not tightened)
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Attention:

Do Not Tlighten Any Bolts

Jntil Bases Are Inserted And
The MZ20x40mm Bolts Are Also
nserted.

*Important:

Solts are to be tightened to

80 ft—Ibf(108Nm)
All M20 Bolts To Be Checkea
With a Torque Wrench.

Spring Washer M20 —=

Spring Washer M20

Bolt M20x40mm

Bolt MZ20x40mm

Bolt M20x40mm

Spring Washer MZ0

Nut M20

Nut Mzoj;ji

Spring Washer M20

Bolt M20x40mn7//:§%

Nut M20 /EZ

Step 4 Insert column into base and insert
all M20x40mm bolts. lighten with spring washer and nut.

Customer

2

4
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>ingle Base | Single Base| Double Base |Double Base
o 9 900mm DEEP OR LESS| OVER 900 DEEP |900mm DEEP OR LESS| OVER 900 DEEP
Fart Specitication o o n T
Quantities Quantities Quantities Quantities
Qty Holes Per Side 215 3@@/35@ 2715 3@@/55@ 2715 3@@/35@ 215 3@@/35@
. 215 High = 2
iﬁ i Base Bracket | 200 High =3 3 5 4 4 4 4 o o
SRS 350 High = 3
&® |Bolt M16x35mm 127 18 10 4 10 24 e 50
Nut M16 17 18 16 /4 16 24 24 50
Bolt M20x40mm 3 127 3 127 S 17 S 12
Nut M20 S 17 3 17 3 17 3 17
Spring Washer M20 3 127 3 12 3 127 8 17
—xpansion Bolt M12xT00mm 3 5 7 4 4 4 o o
Customer 7 4
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Start Top Bolt °

4 Holes Dowm\\\\%%///u

>

P

Bolt MTOxT10mm ~

Clevis pjgggéy/

“ R—Clip

Fnd stop
(Optional)

Nyloc Nut M10
On

110mm Bolts Only

Fnd Stop Base Bracket

}//<Opfoﬂ@>

Fxpansion Bolt
M12x100mm  (Minimum

Design By

Date:2018/08/13

| 1 Per Each Base Bracket)
Customer 7 4
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Y
e
Start Top Bolt L
4 holes down /Q -
Bolt M10x110mm o o Nyloc Nut M10
Chd et L On 110mm Bolts Only
nd stop “
(Optional) g////:m Z
L R—Clip
tnd stop Clevis pin O End stop
Base Bracket : (oot )
(Optional) __ _— otiona

Fnd Stop Base Bracket
(Optional)

Fxpansion Bolt
M12x100mm  (Minimum
1 Per Each Base Bracket)

Customer : 7 4
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Distance

( First Top Brace Start Hole

s 4 Holes Down )

Down from Top

357 mm
350mm
S/5mm

for 215mm Column [
for 300mm Column

for 350mm Column

]
I
I

]

0000

1800

2100

2400

2700

5000

5300

5000

5900

4200

4500

4800

5100

5400

5700

0000

0500

o600

0900

/200

/500

/800

3100

3400

3700

9000

93500

9600

9900
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